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HR 4197
Gold Star Mothers National Monument Act of 2009

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Public Lands and Natural Resources
Introduced: Dec 3, 2009
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on National Parks, Forests and Public Lands.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on National Parks, Forests and Public Lands.  (Dec 7, 2009) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-bill/4197 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Adler, John H. [D-NJ-3] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NJ   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (41 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Burton, Dan [R-IN-5] R · IN Dec 3, 2009

Rep. Hall, John J. [D-NY-19] D · NY Dec 3, 2009

Rep. Kilpatrick, Carolyn C. [D-MI-13] D · MI Dec 3, 2009

Rep. Kosmas, Suzanne M. [D-FL-24] D · FL Dec 3, 2009

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-3] D · MA Dec 3, 2009

Rep. McMorris Rodgers, Cathy [R-WA-5] R · WA Dec 3, 2009

Rep. McNerney, Jerry [D-CA-11] D · CA Dec 3, 2009

Rep. Moran, James P. [D-VA-8] D · VA Dec 15, 2009

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-38] D · CA Dec 15, 2009

Rep. Platts, Todd Russell [R-PA-19] R · PA Dec 15, 2009

Rep. Richardson, Laura [D-CA-37] D · CA Dec 15, 2009

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-32] D · CA Jan 12, 2010

Rep. Harman, Jane [D-CA-36] D · CA Jan 12, 2010

Rep. Sestak, Joe [D-PA-7] D · PA Jan 12, 2010

Rep. Giffords, Gabrielle [D-AZ-8] D · AZ Feb 2, 2010

Rep. Gingrey, Phil [R-GA-11] R · GA Feb 22, 2010

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Feb 25, 2010

Rep. DeFazio, Peter A. [D-OR-4] D · OR Mar 2, 2010

Rep. Boren, Dan [D-OK-2] D · OK Mar 25, 2010

Rep. Delahunt, Bill [D-MA-10] D · MA Apr 13, 2010

Rep. Boucher, Rick [D-VA-9] D · VA Apr 15, 2010

Rep. Bachus, Spencer [R-AL-6] R · AL May 24, 2010

Rep. Davis, Susan A. [D-CA-53] D · CA May 24, 2010

Rep. Rohrabacher, Dana [R-CA-46] R · CA May 27, 2010

Rep. Frank, Barney [D-MA-4] D · MA Jun 14, 2010

Rep. Franks, Trent [R-AZ-2] R · AZ Jun 22, 2010

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA Jun 29, 2010

Rep. Sanchez, Loretta [D-CA-47] D · CA Jun 29, 2010

Rep. Lamborn, Doug [R-CO-5] R · CO Jul 1, 2010

Rep. Wolf, Frank R. [R-VA-10] R · VA Jul 1, 2010

Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Jul 13, 2010

Rep. Issa, Darrell E. [R-CA-49] R · CA Jul 15, 2010

Rep. Murphy, Patrick J. [D-PA-8] D · PA Jul 15, 2010

Rep. Conaway, K. Michael [R-TX-11] R · TX Jul 21, 2010

Rep. Michaud, Michael H. [D-ME-2] D · ME Jul 22, 2010

Rep. Calvert, Ken [R-CA-44] R · CA Jul 27, 2010

Rep. Holt, Rush [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Aug 10, 2010

Rep. Pallone, Frank, Jr. [D-NJ-6] D · NJ Aug 10, 2010

Rep. Rothman, Steven R. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Aug 10, 2010

Rep. Poe, Ted [R-TX-2] R · TX Sep 15, 2010

Rep. Manzullo, Donald A. [R-IL-16] R · IL Nov 16, 2010
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Natural Resources Committee House Referred to Dec 7, 2009

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Public Lands and Natural Resources

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Dec 3, 2009) 

Gold Star Mothers National Monument Act of 2009 - Authorizes the Gold Star Mothers National Monument Foundation to

establish a monument in the District of Columbia area, as a unit of the National Park System, to be known as the Gold

Star Mothers National Monument.

Actions Timeline

Dec 7, 2009: Referred to the Subcommittee on National Parks, Forests and Public Lands.
Dec 3, 2009: Introduced in House
Dec 3, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Natural Resources.
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